�
®
®
®
®
®
ELECTRIC COUNTER
CHAR-BROILER

   Number
Per
Unit Description and Model Designation
     Part
   Number
  Key
  Number
		 		Star	Manufacturing	International,	Inc.
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 �
              2
��
   MODELS  	 	 	 	 							 5124CD and 5136CD Electric Counter Char-Broilers
 36 2R-Z3436 2/3 KNOB  5124CD / 5136CD
 37 2J-Y6690 2/3 PILOT LIGHT 5124CD / 5136CD
 38 H1-Z6082 1 LINER COVER 5124CD
  H1-Z6083 1 LINER COVER 5136CD
 39 H1-Z6054 1 REAR PANEL 5124CD
  H1-Z6056 1 REAR PANEL 5136CD
 40 H1-Z6059 1 FRONT ENCLOSURE 5124CD
  H1-Z6060 1 FRONT ENCLOSURE 5136CD
 NA 2E-Z6113 1 WIRE SET 5124CD
  2E-Z6114 1 WIRE SET 5136CD
PARTS	LIST         December 27, 2005, Rev C
	IMPORTANT:	WHEN	ORDERING,	SPECIFY	VOLTAGE	OR	TYPE	GAS	DESIRED	                         PAGE
	 							INCLUDE	MODEL	AND	SERIAL	NUMBER	 										 	 																 	 	 	OF
Some	items	are	included	for	illustrative	purposes	only	and	in	certain	instances	may	not	be	available.
   Number
Per
Unit Description and Model Designation
     Part
   Number
  Key
  Number
		 		Star	Manufacturing	International,	Inc.
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 �
              2
STAR MANUFACTURING
10 Sunnen Drive, St. Louis, MO 63143 U.S.A.
(800) 807-9054      (314) 781-2777
Parts & Service (800) 807-9054